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LIST OF CENTRES FOR HSSLC EXAMINATION 2021

SL. IDISTRICT/ Enrolment CENTRE
CENTRE SCHOOL Phone nos.
NO.|CENTRE Arts |Com| sc | Total SUPERINTENDENT
KOHIMA
1 (i) Koh-AL (A) (101) 256 256 igﬁ?ﬂ;h”e Govt. H.S.School, Lebu Krose 9436602268
2 (i) Koh-A2 (A) (102) 239 239 SDeri'kE':;':J’“ZhU Kire G.H.S.School, 1y piiano Murry 9612187199
3 (iii) Koh-B1 (S) (103) 259 259 Baptist High, Kohima Kuoyievinuo Noeline Solo 8794298726
4 (iv) Koh-B2 (S) (104) 213 213 Bethel H.S.School, Kohima Marila Ao 9436070967
5 (v) Koh-C1 (A) (105) 300 300 Mezhir H.S.School, Kohima Mengubeinuo Mezhiir Solo 9436005409
6 (vi) Koh-C2 (A) (106) 187 187 Fernwood School, Kohima Khrievonuo Vizotha 9436005558
7 (vii)Koh-DL(A)  (107) 317 317 '\K"(;?]'Isr:]js Hill Baptist H.S.School, 5. chijiba Ozukum 8413802037
8 (viii) Koh-D2 (A) (108) 151 151 Model H.S. School, Kohima Matia 8014949784
9 (ix) Koh-E (A) (209) 237 237 Christ King H.S.School, Kohima Fr. Rang Anthony SDB 9436010738
10 (x) Koh-F (A) (110) 221 221 Don Bosco H.S.School, Kohima Fr. T.P James 9436005208
11 (xi) Koh-G (A) (111) 280 280 Chandmari H.S.School, Kohima Asenla Temsu 9436604777
12 (xii) Koh-H1 (S) (112) 214 214 Mount Sinai H.S.School, Kohima  P.Jebamalai Nathan 7085191150
13 (xiii) Koh-H2 (S) (113) 193 193 Little Flower H.S.School, Kohima  Sr. Lucy Gangmei 8259896381
14 (xiv) Koh-I (A) (114) 222 222 Grace H.S.School, Kohima Thejasenuo Asenuo Suokhrie 8837451200
15 (xv) Koh-J (A) (115) 312 312 SK’tomg’s Cathedral H.S.School, ¢ | Binga Anal 9436606213
16 (xvi) Koh-K (C) (116) 170 170 Mount Olive College, Kohima Swedezhono Tsukru 9856141458
17 (xvii) Vis (A) (117) 198 198 John Govt.H.S.School, Viswema  Dr. Chumbeni Kikon 9612512661
18 (xviii) Tse (A) (118) 108 108 Govt. H.S.School, Tseminyu Hechulo Semy 7085754683
19 (xix) Cie (A) (119) 18 18 Govt. H.S.School, Chiechama Imtisosang 9862856845
20 (xx) Jot (A/C) (120) 56 11 67 Govt. H.S.School, Jotsoma Megosevi Kuotsu 9402993169
21 (xxi) Jak (A/C) (121) 149 48 197 Loyola H.S.School, Jakhama Fr. Victor D'mello S J 9436831078
22 (xxii) Sec (A) (122) 34 34 Govt. High School, Sechii Kevizenuo Savino 8730850890
3285 229 879 4393
MOKOKCHUNG
23 (i) Mok-A (A/S)  (201) 248 131 379 mﬁ'l‘i?]ﬁ';;ha GovtHSS, Sentinenla 0436446223
24 (ii) Mok-B (A/C) (202) 147 43 190 Town H.S.School, Mokokchung L Changkery 7005752887
25 (iii) Mok-C (A) (203) 239 239 Sﬂzizrl'(cMhS%H'S'SChoo" Rev. Fr. John P.M 7005572833
26 (iv) Tul (A) (204) 73 73 Govt.H.S.School, Tuli Toshilemla 8837009614
27 (v) Man (A) (205) 23 23 Govt. H.S.School, Mangkolemba S Lipokienla Imchen 8974325055
28 (vi) Imp (A) (206) 30 30 Clark Mem. H.S.School, Impur Chubainla 9436426583
29 (vii) Cha (A) (207) 33 33 Egggﬁgﬁ;;;m"'v’emﬁ“'s' N Temsunungsang 8974895192
793 43 131 967




SL. IDISTRICT/ Enrolment CENTRE
CENTRE SCHOOL Phone nos.
NO.|CENTRE Arts |com| sc | Total SUPERINTENDENT
TUENSANG
30 (i) Tue-A (A/C) (301) 151 20 171 Govt.H.S.School, Tuensang S. Imkongsenla Sangtam 9612373252
31 (ii)Tue-B (A) (302) 155 155 Govt.H.S.School, Thangjam Antitola Chang 8575954646
32 (iii)Tue-C (A/S) (303) 149 56 205 St.John's H.S.School, Tuensang Fr. Sivi George 7005588118
33 (iv) Sha (A) (304) 23 23 Govt.H.S.School, Shamator Ram Sevak Jadon 9612480868
34 (v) Lkm (A) (305) 47 47  Govt.H.S.School, Longkhim
525 20 56 601
MON
35 (i) Mon-A (A) (401) 192 192 Govt.H.S.School, Mon P. Nandini Pillai 9436406777
36 (ii) Mon-B (A/S) (402) 132 33 165 Konjong H.S.School, Mon Aying Wangsha 9612095011
37 (iii) Mon-C (A) (403) 141 141 Don Bosco H.S.School, Mon Fr. John Nchumbemo Kikon 8837283714
38 (iv) Aboi (A) (404) 65 65 Govt.H.S.School, Aboi C K Bharti 9615678202
39 (v) Nag (A) (405) 21 21  Govt.H.S.School, Naginimora L Tiameren Longkumer 9615104476
40 (vi) Tobu (A) (406) 31 31  Newman H.S.School, Tobu Fr. Anthony Samy 8974340204
41 (vii) Tizit (A) (407) 70 70  Govt.H.S.School, Tizit M Arulmaran 9488323164
652 33 685
PHEK
42 (i) Phe (A/S) (501) 182 24 206 Govt.H.S.School, Phek Kedanye Thong 8415905573
43 (ii) PfO-A (A) (502) 102 102 Govt.H.S.School, Pfiitsero Vechikhoyi Lohe 8974585262
a4 (iii) Pfi-B (A) (503) 120 120 gpuﬁ's‘zfja”g Mission.H.S. School, . - ongoyi Dozo 8794180866
45 (iv) Cho (A) (504) 97 97 Govt.H.S.School, Chozuba Sedukholu Thisa 8415069206
46 (v) Mel (A) (505) 96 96 Govt.H.S.School, Meluri Kumar Uma Shankar 8731817708
597 24 621
WOKHA
47 (i) Wok-A (A) (601) 251 251 Govt.H.S.School, Wokha Y. Vungthungo Lotha 9612247378
48 (ii) Wok-B (A/S) (602) 214 46 260 Don Bosco H.S.School, Wokha Fr. Manuel Paikada 8119971452
49 (iii) Bha (A) (603) 85 85 Govt.H.S.School, Bhandari Sunil Thakur 9436612453
550 46 596
ZUNHEBOTO
50 (i) Zun-A (A/CIS) (701) 109 3 8 120 Govt.H.S.School, Zunheboto Bendangwabang 8119000655
51 (ii) Zun-B (A) (702) 148 148 Olympic H.S.School, Zunheboto Arikato H Arkha 9436438534
52 (iii) Zun-C (A) (703) 197 197 Woodland H.S.School, Zunheboto ~ Vincent H Sukhalu 9612203344
53 (iv) Sat (A) (704) 35 35 Govt.H.S.School, Satakha Nikali Sema 8119875929
54 (v) Agh (A) (705) 55 55 Govt.H.S.School, Aghunato Kughazhe Swu 8974298171
544 3 8 555
DIMAPUR
55 (i) Dim-Al (A) (801) 263 263 Govt. H.S.School, Dimapur A. Mughali Sema 9436004558
56 (i) Dim-A2 (A) (802) 204 204 ASsembly of God H.S.School, David Ngullie 9436018960

Dimapur

(i)




SL. IDISTRICT/ Enrolment CENTRE
CENTRE SCHOOL Phone nos.
NO.|CENTRE Arts |com| sc | Total SUPERINTENDENT
57 (iii) Dim-B1 (C) (803) 263 263 Christian H.S.School, Dimapur S.Moatemsu Walling 9436600033
58 (iv) Dim-B2 (C) (804) 135 135 New Horizon School, Dimapur M Palpandian 9863322801
59 (v) Dim-C1 (A) (805) 221 221 Greenwood School, Dimapur Nilie Kath 9436635553
60 (vi) Dim-C2 (S) (806) 219 219 YidhyaBhawan H.S.School, Vijoya Kumar Shah 9436060004
Dimapur
61 (vii) Dim-D1 (A) (807) 181 181 Eden H.S.School, Dimapur Motsuthung Kikon 8974765089
62 (viii) Dim-D2 (A) (808) 203 203 Honili Mem. H.S.School, Dimapur Lydia Yeptho 8837278441
63 (ix) Dim-E (A) (809) 241 241 St. Paul H.S.School, Dimapur Sr. Bridget 9862556743
64 (x) Dim-F (S) (810) 227 227 St.John H.S. Res. School, Dimapur Dr. Walunir 8800911032
65 (xi) Dim-G1 (A) (811) 234 234 Don Bosco H.S.School, Dimapur  Fr. Stephen Chazhisseril 9436063342
66 (xii) Dim-G2 (A) (812) 248 248 Lima Aier H.S.School, Dimapur Debi Prasad Tripathy 9774609645
67 (xiii) Dim-H1 (A) (813) 261 261 Cornerstone H.S.School, Dimapur  Dr. Sentisangla 9774280548
68 (xiv) Dim-H2 (A) (814) 243 243 Assisi H.S.School, Dimapur Sr. Judith Pinto 8119953196
69 (xv) Dim-I (S) (815) 255 255 S.D. Jain H.S.School, Dimapur Reji Abraham 9612189919
70 (xvi) Dim-J(A)  (816) 228 208 Dimapur Mission H.S.School, - A jemuushi Imehen 8974025540
Dimapur
71 (xvii) Dim-KL1(C)  (817) 241 241 PDE?]:‘ZSUY'dyap”h H.S.School, Monoj Bhattacharjee 9402832637
72 (xviii) Dim-K2 (C)  (818) 168 168 g?r':g;lz're Memorial High School, ;o man Tapadar 9436075380
73 (xix) Dim-L (S) (819) 228 228 M.G.M. H.S.School, Dimapur Fr. Dr. Shibu Varghese P.C. 9436831645
74 (xx) Dim-ML1 (S) (820) 236 236 Bethesda H.S.School, Dimapur Ms. Abikail Chishi 7005592847
75 (xxi) Dim-M2 (A) (821) 221 221 Pilgrim Hr.Sec., Dimapur Kaini Khekho Kikon 8787663589
76 (xxii) Dim-N1 (A) (822) 207 207 Vision Home H.S.School, Diphupar L. Sentirenla Ao 9612542539
77 (xil) DIM-N2 (WC) (823) 49 144 193 oo N collese Dr. Keneisenuo Solo 7005614880
78 (xxiv) Dim-O1 (A) (824) 259 259 Little Star H.S.School, Dimapur Christina Neikhrienuo 9862412067
79 (xxv) Dim-02 (A) (825) 145 145 Ram Janaki H.S.School, Dimapur  H P Gupta 7005065762
80 (xxvi) Dim-P (A) (826) 236 236 Holy Cross H.S.School, Dimapur  Fr. Y Philip 9436006262
81 (xxvii) Dim-Q1 (A) (827) 223 223 Carmel H.S.School, Dimapur Rev. Fr. Johnson V.U. 8974488406
82 (xviii) Dim-Q2 (A)  (828) 212 212 Uity Christian H.S.School, Besii Ashikho 6909091072
Diphupar
83 (xix)Dim-R(A)  (829) 266 266 St Mary's H.S.School, Sr. Ancita Jacob 8974797035
Padampukhuri
84 (xxx) Niu (A) (830) 41 41  Govt. H.S.School, Niuland Isiteule Zeliang 9436437951
85 (xxxi) Chu-A (A) (831) 245 245 Govt.H.S.School, Chumukedima Karen Sema 8131915535
. Mount Mary H.S.School, .
86 (xxxii) Chu-B1 (C/S) (832) 62 122 184 Chumukedima C Nungshimongla 7005808180
87 (xxxiii) Chu-B2 (A)  (833) 220 220 Agape H.S.School, Chumukedima  Dietholhoutuo Sesa 7630857110
88 (wdiv) Chu-C (A)  (834) 188 1gg North Town H.S.School, B B Chetri 0436830222
Chumukedima
89 (xxxv) Med (A/C) (835) 165 18 183 Govt.H.S.School, Medziphema Merenchila Phom 8974788322

5204 1031 1287 7522

(iii)




SL.IDISTRICT/ Enrolment CENTRE
CENTRE SCHOOL Phone nos.
NO.|CENTRE Arts |com| Sc | Total SUPERINTENDENT
KIPHIRE
90 (i) Kip (A) (901) 124 124 Govt. H.S.School, Kiphire Y P Singh 6395697901
91 (ii) Pun (A) (902) 63 63 Govt. H.S.School, Pungro Arvind Kumar 8730930203
187 187
LONGLENG
92 Lon (A) (903) 167 167 Govt.H.S.School, Longleng C Henow Phom 8974869794
167 167
PEREN
93 (i) Per (A) (951) 94 94  Govt.H.S.School, Peren Arenla 0862903425
94 (ii) Jal-A (A/C) (952) 164 21 185 Govt.H.S.School, Jalukie N Asenla Pongen 7085177824
95 (iii) Jal-B (A) (953) 190 190 St. Xavier H.S.School, Jalukie Fr. George Anthony 7005857206
448 21 469
NOKLAK
96 Nok (A) (954) 72 72  Govt.H.S.School, Noklak Y.Kongkhao Lushing 9862255359
72 72
Total 13024 1347 2464 16835

(iv)

(Mrs. Asano Sekhose)
Chairman




Stream-wise total number of candidates

Sl. Centres Arts Commerce Science

no. M F| Total M F| Total M F| Total
1 |Koh-Al (A) 127 129 256

2 |Koh-A2 (A) 129 110 239

3 [Koh-B1(S) 137 122 259
4 |Koh-B2 (S) 109 104 213
5 [Koh-C1 (A) 142 158 300

6 [Koh-C2 (A) 93 94 187

7 |Koh-D1 (A) 176 141 317

8 [Koh-D2 (A) 88 63 151

9 [Koh-E (A) 116 121 237

10 [Koh-F (A) 107 114 221

11 [Koh-G (A) 124 156 280

12 |[Koh-H1 (S) 174 40 214
13 [Koh-H2 (S) 28 165 193
14 |[Koh-1 (A) 113 109 222

15 [Koh-J (A) 165 147 312

16 [Koh-K (C) 112 58 170

17 [Vis (A) 166 32 198

18 [Tse (A) 47 61 108

19 |[Cie (A) 6 12 18

20 |Jot (A/C) 28 28 56 9 2 11

21 |Jak (A/C) 45 104 149 28 20 48

22 |Sec (A) 16 18 34

23 [Mok-A (A/S) 101 147 248 67 64 131
24 [Mok-B (A/C) 98 49 147 27 16 43

25 [Mok-C (A) 74 165 239

26 [Tul (A) 21 52 73

27 [Man (A) 8 15 23

28 [Imp (A) 12 18 30

29 ([Cha (A) 11 22 33

30 ([Tue-A(A/C) 68 83 151 12 8 20

31 [Tue-B(A) 67 88 155

32 [Tue-C(A/S) 62 87 149 31 25 56
33 ([Sha (A) 14 9 23

34 [Lkm (A) 21 26 47

35 [Mon-A (A) 80 112 192

36 [Mon-B (A/S) 34 98 132 23 10 33
37 [Mon-C (A) 109 32 141

38 |Aboi (A) 35 30 65

39 [Nag (A) 11 10 21

40 |Tobu (A) 20 11 31

41 |Tizit (A) 33 37 70

42 |Phe (A/S) 76 106 182 10 14 24
43 |Pfi-A (A) 93 9 102

44 |Pfi-B (A) 16 104 120

v)




Sl. Centres Arts Commerce Science

no. M F| Total M F| Total M F| Total
45 |Cho (A) 42 55 97

46 |Mel (A) 31 65 96

47 |Wok-A (A) 159 92 251

48 |Wok-B (A/S) 58 156 214 18 28 46
49 |Bha (A) 45 40 85

50 ([Zun-A (A/C/S) 45 64 109 1 2 3 5 3 8
51 (Zun-B (A) 92 56 148

52 [Zun-C (A) 44 153 197

53 |Sat (A) 14 21 35

54 [Agh (A) 28 27 55

55 [Dim-Al (A) 155 108 263

56 [Dim-A2 (A) 95 109 204

57 [Dim-B1 (C) 151 112 263

58 [Dim-B2 (C) 83 52 135

59 [Dim-C1 (A) 119 102 221

60 [Dim-C2 (S) 129 90 219
61 [Dim-D1 (A) 42 139 181

62 [Dim-D2 (A) 14 189 203

63 [Dim-E (A) 128 113 241

64 [Dim-F (S) 83 144 227
65 [Dim-G1 (A) 143 91 234

66 [Dim-G2 (A) 157 91 248

67 [Dim-H1 (A) 142 119 261

68 [Dim-H2 (A) 65 178 243

69 [Dim-I (S) 140 115 255
70 [Dim-J (A) 118 110 228

71 [Dim-K1 (C) 132 109 241

72 [Dim-K2 (C) 89 79 168

73 [Dim-L (S) 95 133 228
74 [Dim-M1 (S) 132 104 236
75 [Dim-M2 (A) 89 132 221

76 [Dim-N1 (A) 116 91 207

77 [Dim-N2 (A/C) 26 23 49 110 34 144

78 [Dim-O1 (A) 20 239 259

79 [Dim-02 (A) 23 122 145

80 [Dim-P (A) 212 24 236

81 [Dim-Q1 (A) 113 110 223

82 [Dim-Q2 (A) 72 140 212

83 [Dim-R (A) 167 99 266

84 [Niu (A) 14 27 41

85 [Chu-A (A) 126 119 245

86 [Chu-B1 (C/S) 36 26 62 54 68 122
87 [Chu-B2 (A) 95 125 220

(vi)




Sl Centres Arts Commerce Science
no. M F| Total M F| Total M F| Total
88 [Chu-C (A) 98 90 188
89 [Med (A/C) 80 85 165 12 6 18
90 |Kip (A) 50 74 124
91 |Pun (A) 41 22 63
92 |Lon (A) 75 92 167
93 [Per (A) 41 53 94
94 [Jal-A (A/C) 92 72 164 12 9 21
95 [(Jal-B (A) 80 110 190
96 [Nok (A) 27 45 72
Grand Total 6145 6879 13024 814 533 1347 1235 1229 2464
Arts= 13024 Commerce= 1347 Science= 2464

(vii)

TOTAL 16835




ARTS STREAM

KOHIMA-A1 (A) (Riizhiikhrie Govt.H.S.School, Kohima) (101)
Koh-A1l (A) Centre 212101001 - 212101256
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2101 Rizhiikhrie Govt.H.S.School, Kohima 212101001 - 212101114 42 72 114
2 2607 Mewi H.S.School, Kohima 212101115 - 212101144 17 13 30
3 2702 Alder college, Kohima 212101145 - 212101195 33 18 51
92 103 195
B.Repeater :
1 2101 Riizhiikhrie Govt.H.S.School, Kohima 212101196 - 212101206 4 7 11
2 2702 Alder college, Kohima 212101207 - 212101229 14 9 23
3 Centre Repeaters 212101230 - 212101255 16 10 26
34 26 60
C.Change of centre
1 Centre Repeater of Dim-J 212101256 - 1 - 1
1 0 1
Total 127 129 256
KOHIMA-A2 (A) (Dr. Neilhouzhii Kire Govt.H.S.School, Seikhazou) (102)
Koh-A2 (A) Centre 212102001 - 212102239
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2103 Dr.Neilhouzhii Kire Govt.H.S.S., Seikhazou 212102001 - 212102108 46 62 108
2 2704 Mount Olive College, Kohima 212102109 - 212102192 49 35 84
95 97 192
B.Repeater :
1 2103 Dr.Neilhouzhii Kire Govt.H.S.S., Seikhazou 212102193 - 212102199 2 5 7
2 2704 Mount Olive College, Kohima 212102200 - 212102239 32 8 40
34 13 47
Total 129 110 239
KOHIMA-C1 (A) (Mezhiir H.S.School, Kohima) (105)
Koh-C1 (A) Centre 212105001 - 212105300
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2301 Mezhiir H.S.School, Kohima 212105001 - 212105210 80 130 210
2 2706 Oriental College, Kohima 212105211 - 212105273 37 26 63
117 156 273
B.Repeater :
1 2301 Mezhiir H.S.School, Kohima 212105274 - 212105275 1 1 2
2 2706 Oriental College, Kohima 212105276 - 212105298 22 1 23
3 Centre Repeaters 212105299 - 212105300 2 - 2
25 2 27
Total 142 158 300



ARTS STREAM

KOHIMA-C2 (A) (Fernwood School, Kohima) (106)
Koh-C2 (A) Centre 212106001 - 212106187
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2319 Fernwood School, Kohima 212106001 - 212106050 23 27 50
2 2322 Dainty Buds, Kohima 212106051 - 212106125 30 45 75
3 2707 Modern College, Kohima 212106126 - 212106173 28 20 48
81 92 173
B.Repeater :
1 2319 Fernwood School, Kohima 212106174 1 - 1
2 2322 Dainty Buds, Kohima 212106175 - 212106178 3 1 4
3 2707 Modern College, Kohima 212106179 - 212106187 8 1 9
12 2 14
Total 93 94 187
KOHIMA-D1 (A) (Ministers' Hill Baptist H.S.School, Kohima) (107)
Koh-D1 (A) Centre 212107001 - 212107317
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2304 Ministers' Hill Baptist H.S.School, Kohima 212107001 - 212107195 114 81 195
2 2310 Stella H.S.School, Kohima 212107196 - 212107279 39 45 84
153 126 279
B.Repeater :
1 2304 Ministers' Hill Baptist H.S.School, Kohima 212107280 - 212107299 9 11 20
2 2310 Stella H.S.School, Kohima 212107300 - 212107303 3 1 4
3 Centre Repeaters 212107304 - 212107317 11 3 14
23 15 38
Total 176 141 317
KOHIMA-D2 (A) (Model H.S.School, Kohima) (108)
Koh-D2 (A) Centre 212108001 - 212108151
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2307 Model H.S.School, Kohima 212108001 - 212108115 72 43 115
2 2522 Holy Family H.S.School, Kohima 212108116 - 212108148 15 18 33
87 61 148
B.Repeater :
1 2307 Model H.S.School, Kohima 212108149 - 212108151 1 2 3
1 2 3
Total 88 63 151
KOHIMA-E (A) (Christ King H.S.School, Kohima) (109)
Koh-E (A) Centre 212109001 - 212109237
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2104 T.M Govt.H.S.School, Kohima 212109001 - 212109111 54 57 111
2 2309 Christ King H.S.School, Kohima 212109112 - 212109194 41 42 83
95 99 194
B.Repeater :
1 2104 T.M Govt.H.S.School, Kohima 212109195 - 212109206 5 7 12
2 2309 Christ King H.S.School, Kohima 212109207 - 212109219 4 9 13
3 Centre Repeaters 212109220 - 212109237 12 6 18
21 22 43
Total 116 121 237



ARTS STREAM

KOHIMA-F (A) (Don Bosco H.S.School, Kohima) (110)
Koh-F (A) Centre 212110001 - 212110221
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2302 Don Bosco H.S.School, Kohima 212110001 - 212110075 34 41 75
2 2321 Mount Hermon H.S.School, Kohima 212110076 - 212110176 53 48 101
3 2323 Khedi Baptist H.S.School, Kohima Village 212110177 - 212110209 13 20 33
100 109 209
B.Repeater :
1 2321 Mount Hermon H.S.School, Kohima 212110210 - 212110216 3 4 7
2 2323 Khedi Baptist H.S.School, Kohima Village 212110217 - 212110218 2 - 2
3 Centre Repeaters 212110219 - 212110221 2 1 3
7 5 12
Total 107 114 221
KOHIMA-G (A) (Chandmari H.S.School, Kohima) (111)
Koh-G (A) Centre 212111001 -212111280
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2305 Chandmari H.S.School, Kohima 212111001 - 212111160 97 63 160
2 2306 Little Flower H.S.School, Kohima 212111161 - 212111240 - 80 80
97 143 240
B.Repeater :
1 2305 Chandmari H.S.School, Kohima 212111241 - 212111272 21 11 32
2 Centre Repeaters 212111273 - 212111280 6 2 8
27 13 40
Total 124 156 280
KOHIMA-I (A) (Grace H.S.School,, Kohima) (114)
Koh-I (A) Centre 212114001 -212114222
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total|
1 2313 Northfield, Khikha 212114001 - 212114044 18 26 44
2 2314 Mount Carmel H.S.School, Kohima 212114045 - 212114106 36 26 62
3 2317 Grace H.S.School, Kohima 212114107 - 212114162 26 30 56
4 2503 Bayavii H.S. School, Kohima 212114163 - 212114182 12 8 20
92 90 182
B.Repeater :
1 2314 Mount Carmel H.S.School, Kohima 212114183 - 212114204 14 8 22
2 2317 Grace H.S.School, Kohima 212114205 - 1 1
3 Centre Repeaters 212114206 - 212114222 7 10 17
21 19 40
Total 113 109 222




ARTS STREAM

KOHIMA-J (A) (St.Mary's Cathedral H.S.School, Kohima) (115)
Koh-J (A) Centre 212115001 -212115312
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2315 Mount Sinai H.S.School, Kohima 212115001 - 212115162 88 74 162
2 2316 St.Mary's Cathedral H.S.School, Kohima 212115163 - 212115267 46 59 105
134 133 267
B.Repeater :
1 2315 Mount Sinai H.S.School, Kohima 212115268 - 212115282 8 7 15
2 2316 St.Mary's Cathedral H.S.School, Kohima 212115283 - 212115294 10 2 12
3 Centre Repeaters 212115295 - 212115311 12 5 17
30 14 44
C.Improvement :
1 2315 Mount Sinai H.S.School, Kohima 212115312 1 - 1
1 0 1
Total 165 147 312
VISWEMA (A) (John Govt.H.S.School, Viswema) (117)
Vis (A) Centre 212117001 -212117198
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2107 John Govt.H.S.School, Viswema 212117001 - 212117025 19 6 25
2 2311 St. Joseph H.S.School, Viswema 212117026 - 212117056 12 19 31
3 2705 Japfii Christian College, Kigwema 212117057 - 212117159 103 - 103
134 25 159
B.Repeater :
1 2107 John Govt.H.S.School, Viswema 212117160 - 212117170 9 2 11
2 2311 St. Joseph H.S.School, Viswema 212117171 - 212117173 1 2 3
3 2705 Japfi Christian College, Kigwema 212117174 - 212117184 9 2 11
4 Centre Repeaters 212117185 - 212117198 13 1 14
32 7 39
Total 166 32 198
TSEMINYU (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Tseminyu) (118)
Tse (A) Centre 212118001 - 212118108
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2102 Govt.H.S.School, Tseminyu 212118001 - 212118085 35 50 85
2 2320 Baptist H.S.School, Tseminyu 212118086 - 212118106 11 10 21
46 60 106
B.Repeater :
1 2102 Govt.H.S.School, Tseminyu 212118107 - 212118108 1 1 2
1 1 2
Total 47 61 108
CHIEPHOBOZOU (A) (Govt. H. S. School, Chiechama) (119)
Cie (A) Centre 212119001 - 212119018
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2106 Govt.H.S.School, Chiechama 212119001 - 212119018 6 12 18
6 12 18
Total 6 12 18



ARTS STREAM

JOTSOMA (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Jotsoma) (120)
Jot (A) Centre 212120001 - 212120056
Name of the School/Category
Scode A.Regular :
1. Recognised : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2105 Govt.H.S.School, Jotsoma 212120001 - 212120046 20 26 46
